27 March 2024 (2023-2024)

CHALFORD PARISH COUNCIL

Prepared by: Lﬁﬂﬂm / I@FD Date: 9'7 3 Q\LIL

» Name and Role (CleriVRFO efc)

) LA
Approved by: _ 7 Date: Z
= I . _yﬁ_t.

Neme and¥ole (RFO/Chair of Finance e(c)

Bank Reconciliation at 31/01/2024

~xsh in Hand 01/04/2023 152,057.02
ADD
Receipts 01/04/2023 - 31/01/2024 219,666.41
371,723.43
SUBTRACT
Payments 01/04/2023 - 31/01/2024 188,839.30
A Cash in Hand 31/01/2024 182,884.13

{per Cash Book)

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

Petty Cash 18/01/2024 12.04
Current 2910142024 9,943.53
Deposit 20/01/2024 28,427.51
nvestment 09/01/2024 56,065.63
Cambridge & Counties 31/01/2024 86,009.62
Neighbourhood Planning 31/12/2023 0.00
Stroud Youth Yoice Fund 31/12/2023 . 1,883.18
Barclaycard 22101/2024 0.00

182,341.51

Less unpresented payments . 74.66

182,266.85

Plus unpresented receipts 617.28

B Adjusted Bank Balance 182,884.13

A = B Checks out OK
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